
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 PRELIMINARY TASK: 0 days Mon 10/05/04 Mon 10/05/04

2 Proposal Stage 126 days Mon 10/05/04 Mon 01/11/04

3 Proposal Submission 7 days Mon 10/05/04 Tue 18/05/04

4 Proposal Review 29 days Wed 19/05/04 Mon 28/06/04

5 Proposal Approval 90 days Tue 29/06/04 Mon 01/11/04

6

7 STAGE ONE: 0 days Mon 28/06/04 Mon 28/06/04

8 Curriculum Research 227 days Tue 29/06/04 Thu 05/05/05

9 Introduction 2 days Tue 29/06/04 Wed 30/06/04

10 Edit/Review 2 days Thu 01/07/04 Fri 02/07/04

11 History 60 days Mon 05/07/04 Fri 24/09/04

12 Edit/Review 14 days Mon 27/09/04 Thu 14/10/04

13 Science 30 days Fri 15/10/04 Thu 25/11/04

14 Edit/Review 14 days Fri 26/11/04 Tue 14/12/04

15 Geography 21 days Fri 26/11/04 Thu 23/12/04

16 Edit/Review 14 days Fri 24/12/04 Mon 10/01/05

17 Mathematics 21 days Fri 24/12/04 Wed 19/01/05

18 Edit/Review 14 days Thu 20/01/05 Mon 07/02/05

19 Art 21 days Thu 20/01/05 Wed 16/02/05

20 Edit/Review 14 days Thu 17/02/05 Tue 08/03/05

21 Design Elements 21 days Thu 17/02/05 Thu 17/03/05

22 Edit/Review 14 days Fri 18/03/05 Wed 06/04/05

23 Social Studies 21 days Fri 18/03/05 Fri 15/04/05

24 Edit/Review 14 days Mon 18/04/05 Thu 05/05/05

25 Curriculum Presentation 7 days Mon 18/04/05 Tue 26/04/05

26

27

28 STAGE TWO (Part I): 0 days Tue 26/04/05 Tue 26/04/05

29 Programming 57 days Wed 27/04/05 Thu 14/07/05

30 Preliminary Program 21 days Wed 27/04/05 Wed 25/05/05

31 Program 21 days Thu 26/05/05 Thu 23/06/05

32 Functional Relationships 14 days Fri 24/06/05 Wed 13/07/05

33 Programming Presentation 1 day Thu 14/07/05 Thu 14/07/05

34

35 STAGE TWO (Part II) 0 days Wed 13/07/05 Wed 13/07/05

36 Design 85 days Fri 15/07/05 Thu 10/11/05

37 Conceptual Design 28 days Fri 15/07/05 Tue 23/08/05

38 Design Development 28 days Wed 24/08/05 Fri 30/09/05

39 Final Design 28 days Mon 03/10/05 Wed 09/11/05

40 Preliminary Presentation 1 day Thu 10/11/05 Thu 10/11/05

41

42 STAGE TWO (Part III): 0 days Wed 09/11/05 Wed 09/11/05

43 Final Presentation: 22 days Fri 11/11/05 Mon 12/12/05

44 Final Thesis Assembly 21 days Fri 11/11/05 Fri 09/12/05

45 Final Presentation 1 day Mon 12/12/05 Mon 12/12/05
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